MeOS 2024-10-20 22:12:56, Studenti Il.st., (1/4)

Vysledky — OH HoreNohami

2024-10-20
Studenti Il.st. (151 15) Cas Za
1. Ondrej PSenak kvarta 16:33 16:33
2. Cyril Ungvarsky kvarta 18:00 18:00 +1:27
3. Jan Totka kvarta 22:27 22:27 +5:54
4. Ondrej Honsch tercia 23:43 23:43 +7:10
5. Matej Elias prima B 20:32 + 9:00 29:32 +12:59
6. Juraj Stopa prima B 34:39 34:39 +18:06
7. Tomas$ Urmanic tercia 34:51 34:51 +18:18
8. Samuel Vo6ros sekunda A 35:23 + 3:00 38:23 +21:50
9. Michal Szoll6s prima B 39:46 39:46 +23:13
10. Félix Fehér sekunda A 40:56 40:56 +24:23
Jakub Strizko sekunda B - -
Juraj Sin¢ak sekunda B - -
Matej Sreiner sekunda B - -
Matus Mravec sekunda A - -

Simon Jonastik tercia - -



N WD~

Studentky Il.st.
Alena Koutna
ElisSka Bratkova
Jana Kacerova
Hana Blehova
Elena MikuSova
Hana Lilith Slavkovska
Dorota Bilavska
Paulina Rovanova
Liana Chovancova
Lucia Pleschova

(14114)

. Sofia Pilyguina

. Zoja OndriSekova
. ZoralLysa

. Zofia Voskarova

sekunda A
kvarta
sekunda B
prima A
sekunda A
prima B
tercia
sekunda B
kvarta
prima A
prima B
tercia
prima B
prima A

Cas

18:02
22:22
23:38
26:00
26:49
27:27
28:02
28:19
25:21
31:09
36:57
34:52
26:49
50:16

+ + +
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3:00

3:00
27:00
6:00

18:02
22:22
23:38
26:00
26:49
27:27
28:02
28:19
28:21
31:09
36:57
37:52
53:49
56:16

Za

+4:20
+5:36
+7:58
+8:47
+9:25
+10:00
+10:17
+10:19
+13:07
+18:55
+19:50
+35:47
+38:14
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N WD~

Studenti lll.st. (39 /39) Cas Za
Daniel Jozef Nemc&ek 1.B 13:05 13:05
Martin Vasko oktava B 14:13 14:13 +1:08
Filip Kniz 2.A 15:41 15:41 +2:36
Juraj Horsky 4.C 15:54 15:54 +2:49
Richard Kraj¢a sexta A 16:13 16:13 +3:08
Peter Simek 1. A 16:20 16:20 +3:15
Patrik Vi¢ek oktava B 16:29 16:29 +3:24
Jakub Fleischmann kvinta A 17:26 17:26 +4:21
Juraj Pavol sexta B 17:35 17:35 +4:30
Adam Labus septima B 18:18 18:18 +5:13
. Jakub Piskacek 3.C 18:50 18:50 +5:45
. Juraj Hosh 2.A 20:22 20:22  +7:17
Martin Németh septima B 20:30 20:30 +7:25
. Adam Frandek kvinta A 20:32 20:32 +7:27
. Tomas Nemcovic 2. A 20:35 20:35 +7:30
Lukas Kois oktava A 21:14 21:14 +8:09
. Jakub Siagi oktava A 21:51 21:51 +8:46
. Alexander Variko sexta B 21:56 21:56 +8:51
Simon Mrnka 3.C 22:53 22:53 +9:48
. Jakub Sevela kvinta B 19:57 + 3:00 22:57 +9:52
. Evan Melich 2.B 23:19 23:19 +10:14
. Goran Dacho 1.B 23:32 23:32 +10:27
. David Devan 2.C 23:55 23:55 +10:50
. Viktor Sabaj sexta B 24:51 24:51 +11:46
. Martin Roman sexta A 24:59 24:59 +11:54
. Maximilian Piussi kvinta B 25:01 25:01 +11:56
. Michal Tomi$ 1. A 25:14 25:14 +12:09
Matej Havran 1. A 27:51 27:51 +14:46
. Samuel Ferenc oktava B 28:33 28:33 +15:28
. Juraj HolesSc¢ak 3.C 33:47 33:47 +20:42
. Michal Kovacik 2.C 31:53 + 3:00 34:53 +21:48
. Jakub Papan 1.B 40:04 40:04 +26:59
. Pato Hoang 2.C 47:29 47:29 +34:24
Daniel Sabo 2. - -
Ivan Cabaj septima B - -
Jakub Vanco kvinta A - -
Martin Pistovéak sexta A - -
Michal Fiala 2.B - -
Samuel Smolarik 4.C - -



N WD~

Studentky lll.st. (21/21)

Diana Brihakova
Ema Jonasova
Eva Palkova

Nella Renertova
Ivana Kovacova
Minnie Hawkins
Julia Rovanova
Anastasia Halenko
Adela Augstinova
Veronika Tekerova

. Hana EliaSova

Katarina Petrakovicova
Liana Guttmannova
Hana Hrdzova

. AlZbeta Svitkova

Hana Maliskova
Michaela Prnova
Alica Leporisova
Daniela Melicherova
Lana Moravcikova
Martina BurSikova

kvinta B
1.B
septima B
2.B
sexta A
3.C
oktava A
2.A
2.C
2.B
oktava B
kvinta B
sexta B
1.B

1. A
2.C
oktava B
1. A
3.C
4.C
septima B
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+ 3:00

+ 3:00

Za

+0:35
+1:00
+2:21
+3:11
+5:33
+5:55
+6:54
+7:56
+9:15
+9:36
+10:09
+10:24
+11:01
+12:20
+17:23
+19:35



